LSG2-HO
DESCRIPTION
2" Square Regressed Gimbal LED Applications Cabinets, Recessed Alcoves, Slopped Ceilings
With Integral Driver In Connection Box Energy Used 5.5 W
Unique & Patented Design: Color Temperature (K)     2700   |   3000  |   3500   |   4000  |   5000
Gimbal Yet Air-Tight Without Housing Needed Light Output (lm)       450   |    490   |     500    |    530   |    550
Beam Angle 24° Beam with 20° tilt and 360° rotation
FEATURES & BENEFITS CRI 90 +

Cat # LLL-LD0612T
ACCESSORIES    Sold Separately
ORDERING GUIDE    Low Volage Extension Cables
   6ft - cat # EXC6, 20ft - cat # EXC20
Example 3000K WH     LSG2-30K-HO-WH    Max 40 ft Allowed. FT4 / CMR rated
  CCT Trim Finish    Rough-In Plates - cat # RIP212
LSG2 - xxK - HO - xx
2700K  - 27K - WH  White COMPLIANCE
3000K  - 30K - BK  Black
3500K  - 35K Type IC
4100K  - 41K Air-Tight
5000K  - 50K
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Dallas TX, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ON
800-15355 24 Ave Box 200, Surrey BC V4A 2H9 tel 604-538-3090
USA Patent # US 10,344,952 B2    |    Canada Patent # 2,967,954
SPECIFICATION
Lotus LED Lights USA www.LotusLEDLights.com
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500
Type IC, Wet & Air-Tight
AVAILABLE TRIMS